
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Maiden Plate - 1666m

27 September 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.55
(0:18.22)

1:23.33
(0:11.61)

1:11.72
(0:11.86)

0:59.86
(0:12.14)

0:47.72
(0:11.99)

0:35.73
(0:11.84)

0:23.89
(0:11.94)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 4 62.7 0:11.67 1:41.55 [1] 1:23.02 [6] 1:11.34 [5] 0:59.44 [5] 0:47.28 [5] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.69 [3] 0:35.36

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:18.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.16) (0:11.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.76)

1 5 TAMBOURINE MAN 1 62.6 0:11.63 1:41.55 [1] 1:23.04 [5] 1:11.41 [4] 0:59.52 [3] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.40 [3] 0:23.61 [4] 0:35.40 -6

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:18.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:12.13) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.82)

3 8 POWER FLASH 5 63.1 0:11.61 1:41.70 [3] 1:23.48 [1] 1:11.87 [1] 1:00.01 [1] 0:47.87 [1] 0:35.88 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:35.88 -7

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:18.22) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:12.14) (0:11.99) (0:11.84) (0:11.94)

4 1 ALIGN THE PLANETS 2 64.1 0:11.55 1:41.72 [4] 1:22.83 [8] 1:11.18 [8] 0:59.33 [7] 0:47.27 [7] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.67 [5] 0:35.37 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:18.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:11.90) (0:11.70) (0:11.55)

5 4 ROYAL COURT 7 62.9 0:11.69 1:42.16 [5] 1:23.42 [7] 1:11.68 [7] 0:59.74 [8] 0:47.63 [8] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.08 [6] 0:35.77 +3

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:18.74) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.69) (0:11.96)

6 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 8 62.1 0:11.75 1:42.36 [6] 1:23.22 [9] 1:11.47 [9] 0:59.63 [9] 0:47.55 [9] 0:35.63 [9] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.63 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1400m (0:19.14) (0:11.75) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:11.92) (0:11.75) (0:11.82)

7 10 WHEN DOVES FLY 9 64.3 0:11.67 1:42.43 [7] 1:24.19 [2] 1:12.52 [2] 1:00.60 [2] 0:48.47 [2] 0:36.50 [2] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.50 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:18.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.92) (0:12.13) (0:11.97) (0:11.90) (0:12.11)

8 2 BOOG'S BOY 10 63.7 0:11.82 1:42.57 [8] 1:24.16 [4] 1:12.34 [6] 1:00.30 [6] 0:48.14 [6] 0:36.12 [8] 0:24.16 [7] 0:36.12 +7

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:18.41) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:12.02) (0:11.96) (0:12.06)

9 9 SURLALUNE 6 63.4 0:11.72 1:49.70 [9] 1:31.36 [3] 1:19.64 [3] 1:07.65 [4] 0:55.53 [4] 0:43.35 [6] 0:30.20 [9] 0:43.35 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:18.34) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:12.18) (0:13.15) (0:14.84)

Scratched: War Service (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB Maiden Plate - 1666m

27 September 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 4 62.7 0:11.67 0:11.93 [3] 1:41.55 0:35.36

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:11.93)

1 5 TAMBOURINE MAN 1 62.6 0:11.63 0:11.79 [4] 1:41.55 0:35.40 -6

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:11.79)

3 8 POWER FLASH 5 63.1 0:11.61 0:12.10 [2] 0.8L 0:35.88 -7

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.10)

4 1 ALIGN THE PLANETS 2 64.1 0:11.55 0:12.12 [1] 0.9L 0:35.37 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.12)

5 4 ROYAL COURT 7 62.9 0:11.69 0:12.12 [6] 3.4L 0:35.77 +3

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:12.12)

6 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 8 62.1 0:11.75 0:12.06 [7] 4.4L 0:35.63 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1400m (0:12.06)

7 10 WHEN DOVES FLY 9 64.3 0:11.67 0:12.49 [5] 4.7L 0:36.50 -1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.49)

8 2 BOOG'S BOY 10 63.7 0:11.82 0:12.10 [8] 5.5L 0:36.12 +7

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.10)

9 9 SURLALUNE 6 63.4 0:11.72 0:15.36 [9] 47.3L 0:43.35 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:15.36)

Scratched: War Service (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEVEN Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

27 September 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.08
(0:18.26)

1:23.82
(0:11.99)

1:11.83
(0:12.77)

0:59.06
(0:12.84)

0:46.22
(0:12.30)

0:33.92
(0:11.30)

0:22.62
(0:11.26)

0:33.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RISING PACIFIC 3 67.6 0:10.89 1:42.08 [1] 1:23.17 [4] 1:11.07 [4] 0:58.28 [4] 0:45.60 [4] 0:33.39 [4] 0:22.50 [2] 0:33.39

James Orman 600m 600m (0:18.91) (0:12.10) (0:12.79) (0:12.68) (0:12.21) (0:10.89) (0:11.16)

2 6 TOOLATEMATE 5 66.5 0:11.06 1:42.15 [2] 1:23.46 [3] 1:11.45 [3] 0:58.71 [3] 0:45.97 [3] 0:33.75 [3] 0:22.69 [1] 0:33.75 -1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:18.69) (0:12.01) (0:12.74) (0:12.74) (0:12.22) (0:11.06) (0:11.26)

3 3 ESKY 6 67.4 0:10.88 1:42.26 [3] 1:23.07 [5] 1:11.01 [5] 0:58.21 [5] 0:45.52 [5] 0:33.32 [5] 0:22.44 [5] 0:33.32 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:19.19) (0:12.06) (0:12.80) (0:12.69) (0:12.20) (0:10.88) (0:11.07)

4 8 ANATINI 1 63.7 0:11.52 1:43.04 [4] 1:24.78 [1] 1:12.79 [1] 1:00.02 [1] 0:47.18 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.32 [4] 0:34.88 -10

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:18.26) (0:11.99) (0:12.77) (0:12.84) (0:12.30) (0:11.56) (0:11.52)

5 5 MELANIN 2 64.5 0:11.42 1:43.07 [5] 1:24.61 [2] 1:12.60 [2] 0:59.92 [2] 0:47.18 [2] 0:34.86 [2] 0:23.44 [3] 0:34.86 -3

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:18.46) (0:12.01) (0:12.68) (0:12.74) (0:12.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.58)

Scratched: I Am Good At This (#2), Prophets De'vine (#7), Substance (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: SEVEN Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

27 September 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RISING PACIFIC 3 67.6 0:10.89 0:11.34 [2] 1:42.08 0:33.39

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.34)

2 6 TOOLATEMATE 5 66.5 0:11.06 0:11.43 [1] 0.3L 0:33.75 -1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.43)

3 3 ESKY 6 67.4 0:10.88 0:11.37 [3] 0.8L 0:33.32 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.37)

4 8 ANATINI 1 63.7 0:11.52 0:11.80 [5] 5.3L 0:34.88 -10

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:11.80)

5 5 MELANIN 2 64.5 0:11.42 0:11.86 [4] 5.5L 0:34.86 -3

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.86)

Scratched: I Am Good At This (#2), Prophets De'vine (#7), Substance (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 800m

27 September 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.66
(0:13.34)

0:32.32
(0:10.35)

0:21.97
(0:10.88)

0:11.09
(0:11.09)

0:32.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 A LOT OF BOOTY 14 71.5 0:10.45 0:45.66 [1] 0:32.12 [7] 0:21.67 [7] 0:11.02 [2] 0:45.66 0:32.12

James Orman Overall 600m (0:13.54) (0:10.45) (0:10.65) (0:11.02)

2 7 ACIREMA 12 70.6 0:10.35 0:45.74 [2] 0:32.40 [1] 0:22.05 [1] 0:11.17 [1] 0.4L 0:32.40 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:13.34) (0:10.35) (0:10.88) (0:11.17)

3 5 EVER SO CLEVER 8 70.3 0:10.50 0:45.92 [3] 0:32.45 [4] 0:21.95 [6] 0:10.93 [7] 1.4L 0:32.45 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 600m (0:13.47) (0:10.50) (0:11.02) (0:10.93)

4 8 CHAKRA BOY 5 70.9 0:10.38 0:45.93 [4] 0:32.25 [10] 0:21.87 [8] 0:10.91 [8] 1.5L 0:32.25 -4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 600m (0:13.68) (0:10.38) (0:10.96) (0:10.91)

5 12 VESPER LYND 1 70.1 0:10.40 0:45.96 [5] 0:32.45 [6] 0:22.05 [5] 0:11.12 [5] 1.7L 0:32.45 -4

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.40) (0:10.93) (0:11.12)

6 14 KENTUCKY ROSE 6 71.8 0:10.32 0:46.07 [6] 0:32.64 [3] 0:22.32 [3] 0:11.40 [3] 2.2L 0:32.64 +0

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:10.32) (0:10.92) (0:11.40)

7 6 MINK CONDITION 4 70.7 0:10.43 0:46.20 [7] 0:32.72 [5] 0:22.29 [4] 0:11.30 [6] 2.7L 0:32.72 -1

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.43) (0:10.99) (0:11.30)

8 13 AVOIDING HER 3 70.8 0:10.35 0:46.48 [8] 0:33.12 [2] 0:22.77 [2] 0:11.75 [4] 4.2L 0:33.12 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:13.36) (0:10.35) (0:11.02) (0:11.75)

9 9 SUKKARY 7 69.8 0:10.50 0:46.58 [9] 0:32.92 [9] 0:22.42 [9] 0:11.37 [9] 4.7L 0:32.92 -1

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.50) (0:11.05) (0:11.37)

10 10 LORD VADER 13 69.3 0:10.63 0:47.26 [10] 0:33.57 [11] 0:22.94 [11] 0:11.46 [11] 8.5L 0:33.57 +1

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:13.69) (0:10.63) (0:11.48) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Better Golightly (#3), Chayse'n'scotty (#4), Inspired Dream (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Maiden Handicap - 800m

27 September 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.66
(0:13.34)

0:32.32
(0:10.35)

0:21.97
(0:10.88)

0:11.09
(0:11.09)

0:32.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 REASONABLY ROYAL 9 69.4 0:10.57 0:47.30 [11] 0:33.69 [8] 0:23.12 [10] 0:11.75 [10] 8.7L 0:33.69 +1

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.61) (0:10.57) (0:11.37) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Better Golightly (#3), Chayse'n'scotty (#4), Inspired Dream (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: RIVER 94.9FM BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 800m

27 September 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:44.66
(0:13.07)

0:31.59
(0:10.15)

0:21.44
(0:10.57)

0:10.87
(0:10.87)

0:31.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 LIQUOR 2 71.9 0:10.15 0:44.66 [1] 0:31.59 [1] 0:21.44 [1] 0:10.87 [1] 0:44.66 0:31.59

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.07) (0:10.15) (0:10.57) (0:10.87)

2 13 PIANIST 12 72.0 0:10.16 0:44.93 [2] 0:31.27 [9] 0:21.11 [7] 0:10.73 [4] 1.5L 0:31.27 -2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.16) (0:10.38) (0:10.73)

3 8 PALAWA KANI 3 70.9 0:09.40 0:45.17 [3] 0:31.05 [11] 0:21.65 [3] 0:11.27 [2] 2.8L 0:31.05 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 600m (0:14.12) (0:09.40) (0:10.38) (0:11.27)

4 10 CABRINELLA 10 70.6 0:10.28 0:45.27 [4] 0:31.42 [10] 0:21.14 [11] 0:10.74 [8] 3.3L 0:31.42 -1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.28) (0:10.40) (0:10.74)

5 11 BOLD RUMBLE 6 71.9 0:10.39 0:45.32 [5] 0:32.10 [4] 0:21.71 [5] 0:11.10 [5] 3.5L 0:32.10 +2

Cecily Eaton 600m 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.39) (0:10.61) (0:11.10)

6 3 CAPITAL REIGN 7 71.6 0:10.38 0:45.32 [6] 0:32.16 [2] 0:21.78 [4] 0:11.06 [6] 3.6L 0:32.16 +4

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:13.16) (0:10.38) (0:10.72) (0:11.06)

7 7 RUBY CHICKS 1 69.9 0:10.27 0:45.33 [7] 0:32.12 [3] 0:21.85 [2] 0:11.22 [3] 3.7L 0:32.12 -1

James Orman 400m 600m (0:13.21) (0:10.27) (0:10.63) (0:11.22)

8 4 KING OF THE DESERT 5 71.0 0:10.38 0:45.37 [8] 0:32.05 [5] 0:21.67 [6] 0:11.08 [7] 3.9L 0:32.05 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.38) (0:10.59) (0:11.08)

9 5 SEQUESAY 14 69.6 0:10.54 0:45.59 [9] 0:32.03 [8] 0:21.49 [10] 0:10.88 [11] 5.2L 0:32.03 +3

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:13.56) (0:10.54) (0:10.61) (0:10.88)

10 1 DOLLOP 15 70.6 0:10.56 0:45.67 [10] 0:32.35 [6] 0:21.79 [9] 0:11.06 [9] 5.6L 0:32.35 +5

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.56) (0:10.73) (0:11.06)

Scratched: Al Pal's Gal (#2), Steel My Thunder (#14), Shalaa's Moment (#6), Sneaky Starter (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: RIVER 94.9FM BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 800m

27 September 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:44.66
(0:13.07)

0:31.59
(0:10.15)

0:21.44
(0:10.57)

0:10.87
(0:10.87)

0:31.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BOBBY AXELROD 9 71.1 0:10.50 0:45.91 [11] 0:32.55 [7] 0:22.05 [8] 0:11.25 [10] 6.9L 0:32.55 +2

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.36) (0:10.50) (0:10.80) (0:11.25)

Scratched: Al Pal's Gal (#2), Steel My Thunder (#14), Shalaa's Moment (#6), Sneaky Starter (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 2 Plate - 1200m

27 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.99
(0:13.32)

0:56.67
(0:10.92)

0:45.75
(0:11.35)

0:34.40
(0:11.27)

0:23.13
(0:11.27)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CASROCK 13 71.3 0:10.92 1:09.99 [1] 0:56.67 [1] 0:45.75 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:11.86 [1] 1:09.99 0:34.40

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.27) (0:11.27) (0:11.86)

2 9 LATAKIA 12 70.6 0:10.76 1:10.14 [2] 0:56.48 [3] 0:45.72 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:11.70 [2] 0.8L 0:34.38 +4

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.76) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.33) (0:11.70)

3 7 CENTRE BOUNCE 2 68.1 0:10.87 1:10.21 [3] 0:56.29 [5] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.05 [5] 0:22.79 [5] 0:11.48 [5] 1.2L 0:34.05 -1

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.87) (0:11.37) (0:11.26) (0:11.31) (0:11.48)

4 5 NEVER GIVE UP 4 68.3 0:10.84 1:10.24 [4] 0:56.09 [6] 0:45.25 [6] 0:33.81 [6] 0:22.51 [7] 0:11.30 [7] 1.4L 0:33.81 +1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.84) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.21) (0:11.30)

5 12 SUGARPIEHONEYBUNCH 10 68.5 0:10.75 1:10.27 [5] 0:55.89 [8] 0:45.14 [7] 0:33.80 [7] 0:22.57 [6] 0:11.34 [6] 1.5L 0:33.80 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.75) (0:11.34) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.34)

6 8 LA SOEUR 8 68.4 0:10.84 1:10.32 [6] 0:56.69 [2] 0:45.85 [3] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.13 [3] 0:11.69 [3] 1.7L 0:34.51 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.84) (0:11.34) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:11.69)

7 4 MAXIE TAP 11 68.8 0:10.81 1:10.36 [7] 0:56.61 [4] 0:45.80 [4] 0:34.43 [4] 0:23.13 [4] 0:11.73 [4] 1.9L 0:34.43 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.37) (0:11.30) (0:11.40) (0:11.73)

8 13 GRACIE BLUE 5 67.0 0:10.87 1:10.51 [8] 0:56.22 [7] 0:45.35 [8] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.39 [8] 2.7L 0:33.99 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:10.87) (0:11.36) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Boodua Romance (#1), Bullion Boy (#2), Paris Avenue (#14), Pretty Little Lass (#10), Cacofonix (#3), Sheza Sniper (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1100m

27 September 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.33
(0:08.02)

0:55.31
(0:10.45)

0:44.86
(0:10.72)

0:34.14
(0:11.08)

0:23.06
(0:11.38)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HODGSON 15 69.8 0:08.08 1:03.33 [1] 0:55.25 [3] 0:44.71 [3] 0:33.84 [3] 0:22.81 [3] 0:11.65 [2] 1:03.33 0:33.84

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.54) (0:10.87) (0:11.03) (0:11.16) (0:11.65)

2 2 KIRRA LASS 4 69.9 0:08.02 1:03.59 [2] 0:55.57 [1] 0:45.05 [2] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.32 [1] 0:11.94 [1] 1.5L 0:34.40 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.52) (0:10.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.38) (0:11.94)

3 17 UNCLE BUD 1 68.0 0:08.32 1:03.73 [3] 0:55.41 [7] 0:44.50 [8] 0:33.83 [8] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.51 [7] 2.3L 0:33.83 -5

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.91) (0:10.67) (0:11.02) (0:11.30) (0:11.51)

4 15 WINE NOT ROSES 2 68.4 0:08.24 1:03.76 [4] 0:55.52 [5] 0:44.82 [5] 0:34.10 [5] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.73 [4] 2.5L 0:34.10 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.70) (0:10.72) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.73)

5 12 MOUETTE 11 70.1 0:08.07 1:03.84 [5] 0:55.77 [2] 0:45.37 [1] 0:34.52 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:11.92 [3] 2.9L 0:34.52 -1

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.40) (0:10.85) (0:11.17) (0:11.43) (0:11.92)

6 8 JIMMY'S DREAM 7 67.7 0:08.64 1:03.87 [6] 0:55.23 [11] 0:44.36 [10] 0:33.70 [10] 0:22.73 [10] 0:11.56 [9] 3.1L 0:33.70 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.87) (0:10.66) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.56)

7 13 ORIGINAL GLAZE 16 68.5 0:08.46 1:03.91 [7] 0:55.45 [10] 0:44.34 [11] 0:33.69 [11] 0:22.59 [12] 0:11.51 [11] 3.3L 0:33.69 -2

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.11) (0:10.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.51)

8 3 WHY WE DRINK 13 68.3 0:08.87 1:03.96 [8] 0:55.09 [12] 0:44.19 [12] 0:33.53 [12] 0:22.71 [11] 0:11.52 [12] 3.5L 0:33.53 +3

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.90) (0:10.66) (0:10.82) (0:11.19) (0:11.52)

9 10 I AM VOODOO 6 70.3 0:08.39 1:04.07 [9] 0:55.68 [9] 0:45.01 [6] 0:34.37 [6] 0:23.29 [6] 0:12.04 [5] 4L 0:34.37 +1

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.67) (0:10.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:12.04)

10 5 VAST KAMA 5 68.0 0:08.34 1:04.17 [10] 0:55.83 [8] 0:44.91 [9] 0:34.21 [9] 0:23.15 [8] 0:11.83 [10] 4.5L 0:34.21 +2

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.92) (0:10.70) (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Fun Sponge (#6), Kudu (#4), Bullion Boy (#14), Boodua Romance (#11), Casrock (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1100m

27 September 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.33
(0:08.02)

0:55.31
(0:10.45)

0:44.86
(0:10.72)

0:34.14
(0:11.08)

0:23.06
(0:11.38)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 HAMILTON HILL 9 68.6 0:08.20 1:04.25 [11] 0:56.05 [4] 0:45.42 [4] 0:34.64 [4] 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.09 [6] 5L 0:34.64 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.63) (0:10.78) (0:11.16) (0:11.39) (0:12.09)

12 9 XERRI 3 69.0 0:08.25 1:04.31 [12] 0:56.06 [6] 0:45.22 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.27 [9] 0:12.03 [8] 5.2L 0:34.45 -1

Minonette Kennedy 800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.84) (0:10.77) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Fun Sponge (#6), Kudu (#4), Bullion Boy (#14), Boodua Romance (#11), Casrock (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1350m

27 September 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.12
(0:11.19)

1:08.93
(0:10.98)

0:57.95
(0:11.71)

0:46.24
(0:11.69)

0:34.55
(0:11.55)

0:23.00
(0:11.45)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MAID TO FIT 2 66.1 0:11.14 1:20.12 [1] 1:08.70 [5] 0:57.52 [5] 0:45.87 [5] 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.62 [4] 0:34.18

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.14)

2 1 CRANKY HARRY 4 66.3 0:11.05 1:20.20 [2] 1:08.96 [2] 0:57.91 [2] 0:46.27 [3] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.08 [1] 0:34.59 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.05) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:11.51) (0:11.45)

3 9 TAIRUA 3 65.8 0:11.16 1:20.24 [3] 1:08.58 [7] 0:57.42 [7] 0:45.80 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.62 [6] 0:34.17 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.25)

4 2 HANG FIVE 5 65.9 0:11.10 1:20.27 [4] 1:08.69 [6] 0:57.53 [6] 0:45.77 [7] 0:34.00 [7] 0:22.43 [9] 0:34.00 +5

Justin Huxtable 200m 200m (0:11.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.76) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.33)

5 12 PICK ZA BEANS 1 65.2 0:11.17 1:20.33 [5] 1:08.58 [8] 0:57.27 [9] 0:45.60 [9] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.56 [8] 0:33.99 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:11.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.17)

6 8 HEARSAY 11 66.4 0:10.98 1:20.35 [6] 1:09.16 [1] 0:58.18 [1] 0:46.47 [1] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.17 [2] 0:34.78 -1

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.98) (0:11.71) (0:11.69) (0:11.61) (0:11.48)

7 13 SIZZLING GAL 10 66.3 0:11.06 1:20.37 [7] 1:08.43 [9] 0:57.37 [8] 0:45.75 [8] 0:34.02 [9] 0:22.60 [7] 0:34.02 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.94) (0:11.06) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:11.42) (0:11.35)

8 6 BALDASSARE 7 65.9 0:11.12 1:20.52 [8] 1:09.19 [3] 0:58.07 [3] 0:46.33 [4] 0:34.62 [4] 0:22.97 [5] 0:34.62 +3

Blake Spriggs 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.65) (0:11.45)

9 3 FOREVER VOLO 8 66.0 0:11.08 1:20.52 [9] 1:09.12 [4] 0:58.04 [4] 0:46.63 [2] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.17 [3] 0:34.86 +5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.77) (0:11.69) (0:11.56)

10 14 BETTER STRINGS 6 66.1 0:11.18 1:21.34 [10] 1:09.32 [10] 0:58.14 [10] 0:46.52 [10] 0:34.79 [10] 0:23.24 [10] 0:34.79 +7

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:11.55) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Where Ya Bean (#10), Buon Acquisto (#4), Drammatica (#7), Alberich (#5), Brave Maso (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1350m

27 September 2023 - 17:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Position

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MAID TO FIT 2 66.1 0:11.14 0:11.48 [2] 1:20.12 0:34.18

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.48)

2 1 CRANKY HARRY 4 66.3 0:11.05 0:11.63 [1] 0.4L 0:34.59 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 1200m (0:11.63)

3 9 TAIRUA 3 65.8 0:11.16 0:11.37 [4] 0.6L 0:34.17 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.37)

4 2 HANG FIVE 5 65.9 0:11.10 0:11.10 [9] 0.8L 0:34.00 +5

Justin Huxtable 200m 200m (0:11.10)

5 12 PICK ZA BEANS 1 65.2 0:11.17 0:11.39 [6] 1L 0:33.99 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.39)

6 8 HEARSAY 11 66.4 0:10.98 0:11.69 [3] 1.1L 0:34.78 -1

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

7 13 SIZZLING GAL 10 66.3 0:11.06 0:11.25 [8] 1.2L 0:34.02 +6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.25)

8 6 BALDASSARE 7 65.9 0:11.12 0:11.52 [7] 2L 0:34.62 +3

Blake Spriggs 1200m 1200m (0:11.52)

9 3 FOREVER VOLO 8 66.0 0:11.08 0:11.61 [5] 2.1L 0:34.86 +5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

10 14 BETTER STRINGS 6 66.1 0:11.18 0:11.77 [10] 6.9L 0:34.79 +7

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

Scratched: Where Ya Bean (#10), Buon Acquisto (#4), Drammatica (#7), Alberich (#5), Brave Maso (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 27 September 2023  17:41 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


